
2022 MTA Mandated Training Liaisons 

 
The MTA has a team available to assist you with your mandated training. Contact your Mandated Training 
Liaison at the contact information below or the Business Service Center at  bscservice@mtabsc.org or 
646- 376-0123. 

 
Mandated Training 
Liaisons 

Agency Telephone # Email 

Aldale Agard B&T 646-252-7372 
929-243-1404 

AAgard@mtabt.org 

Diane Yue B&T 212-360-7383 dyu@mtabt.org 

Monique Jones C&D 646-252-2183 Monique.Jones@mtacd.org 

Ricky Singer LIRR 718-558-4839 rsinger@lirr.org 

Alessandra Cattaneo BUSES 646-252-6455 alessandra.cattaneo@nyct.com 

Greg Mason MNR 646-745-0077 gmason@mnr.org 

Sharon Barnes MTAHQ 646-799-7124 SBARNES@mtabsc.org 

Donna Williams MTAHQ 212-878-4638 dwilliam@mtahq.org 

Edward Becker MTAIT 646-252-8817 ebecker@mtabt.org 

Theresa Smith MTAIG 212-878-0172 tsmith@mtaig.org 

Richard Roth NYCT (Non-Subways 
And Non-Buses) 

347- 643-7197 Richard.Roth@nyct.com 

Jay Cai Subways 
(NYCT/MABSTOA/SIR) 

718-694-4558 Jay.Cai@nyct.com 
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